®
#560
LL
M16x1M16x1 G1/8"G1/8"
#558
LL ØØ 1414 G1/8G1/8 3030
BOTH ENDSBOTH ENDS
Our most popular clampable
extensions are available in the
Framing Sections;
on pages 217 & 262.
19: Tubing & FiTTings
EMIcorp.com
M16x1 - g1/8" Threaded Extensions  (good for vacuum)
Quick # Part # Length OD iD Weight Price
1482 GSS-M16G8-50 50mm M16x1 G1/8" 24g $14.60
1483 GSS-M16G8-120 120mm M16x1 G1/8" 50g $23.00
g1/8" - 14mm Extensions  (not for vacuum)
Quick # Part # Length Weight Price
1847 GSS-14G8-60 60mm 15g $7.85
1830 GSS-14G8-150 150mm 38g $8.45
M16x1 - g1/8" Threaded gripper Extensions  (not for vacuum)
Quick # Part # Length A (Thread) b Weight Price
1774 GSS-G8M8-60 60mm G1/8" 12.7 14g $9.50
1773 GSS-G8M8-120 120mm G1/8" 12.7 24g $9.50
1776 GSS-M16M8-75 75mm M16X1 19 43g $8.94
1775 GSS-M16M8-170 170mm M16X1 19 92g $9.92
g1/8" Threaded Extensions  (good for vacuum)
Quick # Part # Length Weight Price
558 GSS-G8M5-50 50mm 6g $9.51
559 GSS-G8M5-75 75mm 9g $11.03
560 GSS-G8M5-100 100mm 12g $12.39
(Dimensioned drawings shown full scale)
Extensions
G1/8" and M16x1 nuts are
available on page 1076

®
LL
AABB
ODOD
#1772
#1771
#564
#563 (shown)
#562
#5751
19: Tubing & FiTTings
216-535-4848
gripper Extensions  (not for vacuum)
Quick # Part # Length OD A b Wt. Price
1771 GSS-14M8-60 60 14 M8x1.25 M6x1 21g $9.50
1510 GSS-14M8-120 120 14 M8x1.25 M6x1 44g $12.48
1772 GSS-20M8-75 75 20 M8x1.25 M15x1 44g $10.00
1511 GSS-20M8-200 200 20 M8x1.25 M15x1 137g $12.68
14mm Extensions  (good for vacuum)
Quick # Part # Length Weight Price
561 GSS-14G8-30 30mm 7g $8.18
562 GSS-14G8-40 40mm 11g $8.37
563 GSS-14G8-50 50mm 14g $8.87
564 GSS-14G8-110 110mm 37g $11.13
(Dimensioned drawings shown full scale)
Extensions
M5 Female
G1/8" Male